© Won-Top Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                                www.wontop.com
Revision: May, 2014                                                                                                                         1
Pb
Features
 Single and Dual Diode                                                            K
 Fast Switching                                       A
 Surface Mount Package Ideally Suited for
Automatic Insertion                            B

WON-TOP ELECTRONICS
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Package Type Shipping Quantity
 MMBD4448HT-T1 SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
 MMBD4448HTA-T1 SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
 MMBD4448HTC-T1 SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
 MMBD4448HTS-T1 SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
1. Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum
order quantity, please consult the Sales Department.
2. To order RoHS / Lead Free version (with Lead Free finish), add “-LF”
suffix to part number above. For example, MMBD4448HT-T1-LF.